ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
NEW-380 • 5/2026
Page 1/9
MILLING - CHIPSURFER WRENCHES
For ChipSurfer
Connections
T05, T06, T08, T10, T12 & T15
Open End Wrench Sizes

WS-0059 9 mm External 16 mm External ChipSurfer T12
WS-0061 20 mm External 20 mm External ChipSurfer T15
Kit ChipSurfer Wrench Various - As Shown Various - As Shown ChipSurfer T05 - T15
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-380 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-380 • ingersoll-imc.com 3/9
Torx Drive L-Key (Manual)
Part Number DRVS
Drive Size
DS-T20/3L T20 Torx
DS-T25L T25 Torx
DS-T30/3L T30 Torx
DS-T40/3L T40 Torx
DS-T50L T50 Torx
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-380 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-380 • ingersoll-imc.com 4/9
Torque Wrench (Pre-Set)
Part Number Description
DT-60-04 Torque Wrench for T05 ChipSurfer Heads 4 mm Opening Pre-Set to 60 in lbs
DT-60-06 Torque Wrench for T05 ChipSurfer Heads 6 mm Opening Pre-Set to 60 in lbs
DT-90-05 Torque Wrench for T06 ChipSurfer Heads 5 mm Opening Pre-Set to 90 in lbs
DT-90-07 Torque Wrench for T06 ChipSurfer Heads 7 mm Opening Pre-Set to 90 in lbs
DT-90-08 Torque Wrench for T06 ChipSurfer Heads 8 mm Opening Pre-Set to 90 in lbs
DT-130-07 Torque Wrench for T08 ChipSurfer Heads 7 mm Opening Pre-Set to 130 in lbs
DT-130-08 Torque Wrench for T08 ChipSurfer Heads 8 mm Opening Pre-Set to 130 in lbs
DT-130-10 Torque Wrench for T08 ChipSurfer Heads 10 mm Opening Pre-Set to 130 in lbs
DT-250-08 Torque Wrench for T10 ChipSurfer Heads 8 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-250-09 Torque Wrench for T10 ChipSurfer Heads 9 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-250-13 Torque Wrench for T10 ChipSurfer Heads 13 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-250-16 Torque Wrench for T12 ChipSurfer Heads 16 mm Opening Pre-Set to 250 in lbs
DT-350-20 Torque Wrench for T15 Chip Surfer Heads 20 mm Opening Pre-Set to 350 in lbs
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-380 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-380 • ingersoll-imc.com 5/9
Torque Wrench (Adjustable)
Part Number Description
Torque Wrench 5-50NM 9x12 Adjustable Torque Handle (5-50 NM) for use with Chip Surfer Heads & Torque Drive Heads. 9x12 mm Drive Adaption.